

MahaMicroCon-2022



XXVI-Maharashtra Chapter Conference of IAMM
Theme: "Molecular Epidemiology"
16th - 18th September 2022

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that

Dr Vishvesh Bansal

has participated as a Delegate in the XXVI Maharashtra Chapter Conference of IAMM held at BJ Government Medical College, Pune on the 17th & 18th of September 2022.

Maharashtra Medical Council has granted Four Credit hours for the delegates.

Dr Smita Deshpande

Joint Organising Secretary Maharashtra Chapter of IAMM Dr Rajesh Karyakarte Organising Secretary Maharashtra Chapter of IAMM



Delhi Society for Promotion of Rational Use of Drugs

Registered under Societies Registration Act of 1860, Regd S 30330 of 1996



This is to certify that <u>Bansal Vishvesh</u> participated in Certificate course on 'Diagnostic Stewardship: The Future of Antimicrobial Therapy' for medical doctors held in Online mode on 10-04-2023 to 14-04-2023 and awarded 7.5 CME credit hours by Delhi Medical Council vide No.3580/DMC/CME/16C/2/2023 dated 08th February, 2023.







5 mr.

Dr Sangeeta Sharma President, DSPRUD